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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rankLicensePresent

GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 2.77 yes

        MITSOGLOU Vasileios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2012 R M      

        LYTIS Vasileios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2011 M      

        ZIKOS Marios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2012 R M      

A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.139 yes

        KALOUDIS Konstantinos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2014 R M      

        LIOLIOS Konstantinos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2014 R M      

        AVGERIS Orestis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2013 R M      

A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS 2.135 yes

        STAMATAKIS Vasileios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2013 R M      

        BAGLARIDIS Michail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2012 M      

        CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2014 R M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.79 yes

        RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 R M      

        PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R M      

        LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R M      

A.O.PERSEAS A.O. PERSEAS 2.179 yes

        TSINTZIRAS Christoforos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2014 R M      

        TSIVOLAS Nikolaos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2011 R M      

        KALAMPOKAS Nikolaos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2012 R M      

        TSIVOLAS Marios GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2013 R M      

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2.43 yes

        PAPAZOTIS Sokratis GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 R M      

        KYRIAKOU Georgios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2012 M      

        VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2013 R M      

        KARANIKOLAS Grigorios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 R M      

APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION 2.6 yes

        NTIVIS Iasonas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2013 R M      

        KALOTHETOS Panagiotis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 M      

        NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R M      

        NESTORAS Andreas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 M      

ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2.31 yes

        KANTAROS Prokopios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012 R M      

        MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012 R M      

        GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011 M      

E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2.46 yes

        IOSIFIDIS Adrianos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011 R M      

        BATALIAS Ioannis GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2012 R M      

        PAIXOS Christos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2013 R M      

        GOMATOS Maximos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011 R M      

ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2.45 yes

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013 R M      
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        GIANNAKOS Gerasimos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013 R M      

        PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012 M      

        MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012 M      

OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS 2.80 yes

        PANAGIOTOU Perseas GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012 M      

        MARSELOS Stylianos GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012 R M      

        SPALAS Panagiotis GRE OLYMPIACOS 2013 R M      

        STAMATOPOULOS Fotios GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012 R M      

VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 2.97 yes

        SOURSOS Sotirios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2012 R M      

        GKARELAS Athanasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2013 R M      

        CHOUNTALAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2011 R M      

        TROVAS Dionysios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2012 R M      

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 006 0.0000 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION yes

2. 2 031 0.0000 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS yes

3. 2 043 0.0000 GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS A.O.X. CHALKIDAS yes

4. 2 045 0.0000 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. yes

5. 2 046 0.0000 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA yes

6. 2 077 0.0000 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON yes

7. 2 079 0.0000 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

8. 2 080 0.0000 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS yes

9. 2 097 0.0000 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS yes

10. 2 135 0.0000 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS yes

11. 2 139 0.0000 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

12. 2 179 0.0000 GRE A.O.PERSEAS A.O. PERSEAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 69 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA PAMPEDON () Sabre Men's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 Direct elimination
29.06. 12:45

Table of 16 with place 1-8

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 8
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 69 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA PAMPEDON () Sabre Men's U13
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 0.0000

2 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 31 0.0000

3 GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 43 0.0000

4 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 45 0.0000

5 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 46 0.0000

6 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 3 77 0.0000

7 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 79 0.0000

8 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS 3 80 0.0000
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C | Table of 16 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
 

1 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

 

9 *** Bye ***  

8 OLYMPIACOS GRE  

 

 

5 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE  

 

 

3 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 A.A. IOANNINON GRE  

 

 

7 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE  

 

Piste

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

OLYMPIACOS GRE   19

Piste

E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   22

ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   V

Piste

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS GRE   V

A.A. IOANNINON GRE   22

Piste

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   16

ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

Piste 9 Sat 13:40

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   38

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 13:40

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS GRE   41

ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE   V

R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 15:00

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE   37
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      P | Place 3/4
  Piste 9 Sat 14:40

1 ILYSIAKOS A.O (4) GRE   41

2 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS (3) GRE   V

  R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE)

N | Place 7/8 H | Table 5-8 O | Place 5/6  

Piste 13 Sat 14:40

E.KOSTEA GEITONA (5) GRE   V

A.A. IOANNINON (6) GRE   36

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sat 14:10

1 OLYMPIACOS (8) GRE   V

4 E.KOSTEA GEITONA (5) GRE   40

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 14:10

3 A.A. IOANNINON (6) GRE   38

2 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (7) GRE   V

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 14:40

OLYMPIACOS (8) GRE   35

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (7) GRE   V

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

Table of 8

Piste

OLYMPIACOS 19 45 APOLLON VRILISSION

STAMATOPOULOS Fotios 2 2 5 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

MARSELOS Stylianos 3 5 10 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

PANAGIOTOU Perseas 2 7 15 5 NESTORAS Andreas

STAMATOPOULOS Fotios 4 11 20 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

PANAGIOTOU Perseas 1 12 25 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

MARSELOS Stylianos 3 15 30 5 NESTORAS Andreas

PANAGIOTOU Perseas 0 15 35 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

STAMATOPOULOS Fotios 1 16 40 5 NESTORAS Andreas

MARSELOS Stylianos 3 19 45 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

Piste

ILYSIAKOS A.O 45 22 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 0 0 5 5 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 10 10 8 3 BATALIAS Ioannis

GIANNAKOS Gerasimos 5 15 10 2 PAIXOS Christos

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 5 20 11 1 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 5 25 14 3 PAIXOS Christos

GIANNAKOS Gerasimos 5 30 16 2 BATALIAS Ioannis

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 5 35 14 -2 PAIXOS Christos

GIANNAKOS Gerasimos 5 40 20 6 IOSIFIDIS Adrianos

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 5 45 22 2 BATALIAS Ioannis

Piste

A.A. IOANNINON 22 45 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

LYTIS Vasileios 4 4 5 5 KYRIAKOU Georgios

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 0 4 10 5 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios

ZIKOS Marios 5 9 15 5 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 1 10 20 5 KYRIAKOU Georgios

LYTIS Vasileios 7 17 25 5 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

ZIKOS Marios 0 17 30 5 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 0 17 35 5 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

ZIKOS Marios 1 18 40 5 KYRIAKOU Georgios

LYTIS Vasileios 4 22 45 5 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios
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Piste

ARIS THESSALONIKIS 45 16 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 5 5 0 0 PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 10 5 5 LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 5 15 8 3 RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 20 8 0 PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 5 25 8 0 RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 5 30 10 2 LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 35 13 3 RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 5 40 13 0 PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 5 45 16 3 LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros

Semi-Final

13:40 | Piste 9 R: BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE

ILYSIAKOS A.O 38 45 APOLLON VRILISSION

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 5 5 2 2 NESTORAS Andreas

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 1 6 10 8 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis 9 15 11 1 NTIVIS Iasonas

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 3 18 20 9 NESTORAS Andreas

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 7 25 23 3 NTIVIS Iasonas

PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis 4 29 30 7 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 3 32 35 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis 4 36 40 5 NESTORAS Andreas

MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos 2 38 45 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

13:40 | Piste 12 R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason, GRE

ARIS THESSALONIKIS 45 41 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 1 1 5 5 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 9 10 6 1 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 15 8 2 KYRIAKOU Georgios

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 5 20 10 2 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 25 21 11 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 5 30 24 3 KYRIAKOU Georgios

KANTAROS Prokopios 5 35 32 8 VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 5 40 39 7 KYRIAKOU Georgios

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 5 45 41 7 KARANIKOLAS Grigorios
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Table 5-8

14:10 | Piste 10 R: KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

E.KOSTEA GEITONA 40 45 OLYMPIACOS

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 5 5 4 4 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

PAIXOS Christos 5 10 9 5 MARSELOS Stylianos

GOMATOS Maximos 5 15 12 3 SPALAS Panagiotis

PAIXOS Christos 1 16 20 8 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 9 25 23 3 SPALAS Panagiotis

GOMATOS Maximos 0 25 30 7 MARSELOS Stylianos

PAIXOS Christos 10 35 34 4 SPALAS Panagiotis

GOMATOS Maximos 1 36 40 6 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

IOSIFIDIS Adrianos 4 40 45 5 MARSELOS Stylianos

14:10 | Piste 11 R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 38 A.A. IOANNINON

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 5 5 2 2 ZIKOS Marios

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 5 10 9 7 LYTIS Vasileios

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 5 15 9 0 MITSOGLOU Vasileios

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 5 20 16 7 ZIKOS Marios

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 5 25 1 -15 MITSOGLOU Vasileios

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 4 29 30 29 LYTIS Vasileios

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 3 32 35 5 MITSOGLOU Vasileios

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 8 40 36 1 ZIKOS Marios

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 5 45 38 2 LYTIS Vasileios

Place 3/4

14:40 | Piste 9 R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason, GRE

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 45 41 ILYSIAKOS A.O

KARANIKOLAS Grigorios 5 5 3 3 MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos

KYRIAKOU Georgios 5 10 9 6 PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis

VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis 2 12 15 6 APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis

KYRIAKOU Georgios 5 17 20 5 MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos

KARANIKOLAS Grigorios 8 25 23 3 APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis

VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis 1 26 30 7 PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis

KYRIAKOU Georgios 9 35 32 2 APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis

VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis 3 38 40 8 MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos

KARANIKOLAS Grigorios 7 45 41 1 PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis
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Place 5/6

14:40 | Piste 12 R: KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 35 OLYMPIACOS

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 5 5 3 3 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 3 8 10 7 MARSELOS Stylianos

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 7 15 11 1 PANAGIOTOU Perseas

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 4 19 20 9 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 6 25 21 1 PANAGIOTOU Perseas

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 5 30 21 0 MARSELOS Stylianos

PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos 5 35 23 2 PANAGIOTOU Perseas

RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos 5 40 33 10 STAMATOPOULOS Fotios

LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros 5 45 35 2 MARSELOS Stylianos

Place 7/8

14:40 | Piste 13 R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni, GRE

A.A. IOANNINON 36 45 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

LYTIS Vasileios 5 5 4 4 PAIXOS Christos

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 1 6 10 6 GOMATOS Maximos

ZIKOS Marios 2 8 15 5 BATALIAS Ioannis

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 1 9 20 5 PAIXOS Christos

LYTIS Vasileios 8 17 25 5 BATALIAS Ioannis

ZIKOS Marios 7 24 30 5 GOMATOS Maximos

MITSOGLOU Vasileios 2 26 35 5 BATALIAS Ioannis

ZIKOS Marios 4 30 40 5 PAIXOS Christos

LYTIS Vasileios 6 36 45 5 GOMATOS Maximos

Final

15:00 | Piste 1

ARIS THESSALONIKIS 37 45 APOLLON VRILISSION

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 2 2 5 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 7 9 10 5 NESTORAS Andreas

KANTAROS Prokopios 3 12 15 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 3 15 20 5 NESTORAS Andreas

KANTAROS Prokopios 1 16 25 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 12 28 30 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

KANTAROS Prokopios 3 31 35 5 NESTORAS Andreas

MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros 2 33 40 5 NTIVIS Iasonas

GROLLIOS Aristotelis 4 37 45 5 NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION  

        NTIVIS Iasonas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2013

        KALOTHETOS Panagiotis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

        NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

        NESTORAS Andreas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

2 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS  

        KANTAROS Prokopios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012

        MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012

        GROLLIOS Aristotelis GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011

3 GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS A.O.X. CHALKIDAS  

        PAPAZOTIS Sokratis GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

        KYRIAKOU Georgios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2012

        VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2013

        KARANIKOLAS Grigorios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

4 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O ILYSIAKOS A.O.  

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013

        GIANNAKOS Gerasimos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2013

        PAPAPOLYCHRONIOU Orestis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012

        MIRELES - MEGALOPOULOS Karlos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2012

5 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        RARRAS Sotirios Rodolfos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

        PAPAGIANNAKOS Lykourgos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

        LAMPROPOULOS Theodoros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

6 GRE OLYMPIACOS OLYMPIACOS  

        PANAGIOTOU Perseas GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012

        MARSELOS Stylianos GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012

        SPALAS Panagiotis GRE OLYMPIACOS 2013

        STAMATOPOULOS Fotios GRE OLYMPIACOS 2012

7 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

        IOSIFIDIS Adrianos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011

        BATALIAS Ioannis GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2012

        PAIXOS Christos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2013

        GOMATOS Maximos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2011

8 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON  

        MITSOGLOU Vasileios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2012

        LYTIS Vasileios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2011

        ZIKOS Marios GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2012

9 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS  

        SOURSOS Sotirios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2012

        GKARELAS Athanasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2013

        CHOUNTALAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2011

        TROVAS Dionysios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2012

10 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS  
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

        STAMATAKIS Vasileios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2013

        BAGLARIDIS Michail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2012

        CHATZIDAKIS Pavlos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2014

11 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        KALOUDIS Konstantinos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2014

        LIOLIOS Konstantinos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2014

        AVGERIS Orestis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2013

12 GRE A.O.PERSEAS A.O. PERSEAS  

        TSINTZIRAS Christoforos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2014

        TSIVOLAS Nikolaos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2011

        KALAMPOKAS Nikolaos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2012

        TSIVOLAS Marios GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2013
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N B B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 1 0 0

C B FLORATOS Gerasimos 0 0 0

N KONTOCHRISTOS Jason 1 1 2 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 1 1 2 0 0

B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 1 2 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE APOLLON VRILISSION APOLLON VRILISSION  

      NTIVIS Iasonas APOLLON VRILISSION 2013

      KALOTHETOS Panagiotis APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

      NTAGKAEV KOSTALAS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

      NESTORAS Andreas APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

Silver GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS ARIS THESSALONIKIS  

      KANTAROS Prokopios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012

      MASTROTHYMIOS Alexandros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2012

      GROLLIOS Aristotelis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2011

Bronze GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS A.O.X. CHALKIDAS  

      PAPAZOTIS Sokratis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

      KYRIAKOU Georgios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2012

      VASILAKOS Ionas Ioannis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2013

      KARANIKOLAS Grigorios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011


